sABPP

Last Name
Abner
Adorno
Allen
Amacker
Anderson
Angion
Arrington
Avera
Awad
Ayers
Bailey
Bailey
Ball
Bandy
Barbour
Barefield
Barnes
Barnes
Barnett
Beard
Bedgood
Bell
Bellamy
Bennett
Bennett
Black
Blake
Blake
Blevins
Boberg
Bolin
Bonner
Boone
Box
Boyd
Boyd
Bradford
Brewster
Brooks
Brooks

First Name
Willie
Jason
William
Catherine
Clarence
Nigel
Eric
Thad
Christy
Derick
Darrell
James
Dynell
Whithi
Christopher
Allen
Joy
Melvin
Timothy
John
Decarlos
James
Cody
Jodeci
Martha
Dustin
William
Arthur
Dustin
Thomas
Chad
Byron
Jaquan
Norman
Dewayne
Jeffery
Leron
Gerald
Jimmy
Kristin

AIS

293277
176884
155408
298747
142559
277024
176263
180701
292875
292796
121833
267492
177441
103769
252767
260703
241520
283301
153313
295168
224769
242547
278393
278997
302339
319842
287199
233400
269339
199892
268321
219930
271956
149002
161383
230993
289835
184506
108554
301487

Hearing Date

Parole Results

1/14/2021
1/6/2021
1/21/2021
1/19/2021
1/5/2021
1/6/2021
1/5/2021
1/12/2021
1/28/2021
1/13/2021
1/6/2021
1/27/2021
1/28/2021
1/13/2021
1/28/2021
1/27/2021
1/5/2021
1/20/2021
1/28/2021
1/7/2021
1/6/2021
1/5/2021
1/7/2021
1/12/2021
1/19/2021
1/28/2021
1/19/2021
1/26/2021
1/5/2021
1/21/2021
1/19/2021
1/12/2021
1/20/2021
1/5/2021
1/12/2021
1/14/2021
1/13/2021
1/7/2021
1/5/2021
1/14/2021

January 2021

Parole Hearing Decision
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny



Brown
Brown
Brown
Bruce
Bryant
Buchanan
Bulger
Burkhalter
Burney
Burton Jr
Bush
Butler
Caldwell
Camp
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Caperton
Carr
Carter
Chambers
Channell
Charles
Chatwood
Chiarizio
Childers
Childress
Clark
Clark
Clark
Cleveland
Coar
Cochran
Coggins
Coleman
Collier
Collins
Cooper
Corrick
Cotton
Cowart
Craig
Craig
Crawford
Creamer
Cummings
Curtis

Adam
Jennifer
Owen
Deandre
Patrick
Billy
Markist
Andrew
Bradford
Morgan
Nicholas
Terrell
Keithen
Adam
Joseph
Kevin
Tony
George
Tony
Cory
Andrew
Randy
Connery
Scott
Brian
Blaine
Jack
Andy
Willie
Nathan
Christopher
Donald
Gerald
Arlin
Shaffer
Phillip
Kenny
Antwon
Chasity
Marques
Terrence
Raymond
Emanuel
Marquis
Anthony
Larry
Daniel

182415
230305
237773
248936
167045
232877
246537
291014
303136
185425
279851
203178
243963
307244
200010
191826
307034
323065
172233
255446
322528
282213
295344
295157
164405
302269
130891
302085
315959
278264
277381
180909
293304
257211
175716
223827
231742
298526
306294
225045
283540
143555
104298
283860
324045
121221
235838

1/7/2021
1/21/2021
1/27/2021
1/7/2021
1/28/2021
1/28/2021
1/13/2021
1/5/2021
1/7/2021
1/6/2021
1/12/2021
1/28/2021
1/5/2021
1/12/2021
1/7/2021
1/13/2021
1/26/2021
1/14/2021
1/20/2021
1/14/2021
1/5/2021
1/26/2021
1/12/2021
1/6/2021
1/19/2021
1/21/2021
1/20/2021
1/6/2021
1/6/2021
1/14/2021
1/21/2021
1/6/2021
1/21/2021
1/14/2021
1/13/2021
1/20/2021
1/26/2021
1/5/2021
1/26/2021
1/28/2021
1/13/2021
1/5/2021
1/6/2021
1/6/2021
1/6/2021
1/26/2021
1/13/2021

Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant



Daugherty
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davison
Day
Dearmon
Devose Jr
Diego
Dixon
Donald
Dortch
Doss
Dowdell
Dozier
Dubose
Dunbar
Duncan
Easley
Eatmon
Echols
Edgil
Edwards
Ely
Emmons
Ergle
Estes
Evans
Fagin Jr
Farr

Fell
Fenley
Fields
Files
Fletcher
Flint Jr
Foreman
Fortenberry
Fourroux
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Franklin
Franklin

Zachary
Undral
Maurice
Mark
Amir
Glennie
Patrick
Brandon
Trevor
James
Jose
Alonza
Larry
Lindell
Quintin
Gregory
Barrent
Kyle
Antonio
Adrian
Jimmy
Antonio
Kevin
Christopher
Brandon
Brandon
Benjamin
John
Cody
Nicole
Zandius
Christopher
James
Mark
Antonio
Billy
Kurt
Bobby
Tyquavious
Marvin
Joseph
Russell
Jason
Bobby
Joshua
Harold
Melvin

302583
165288
287634
245840
268646
120206
186097
298300
301952
186002
248123
268697
243064
210347
285255
157634
214166
311048
318510
198585
106949
186175
190951
293008
297825
296074
319658
285455
269657
263164
314056
233930
323786
308349
230973
206702
287836
137466
314512
155340
323750
210146
247788
213883
282215
198172
212958

1/14/2021
1/14/2021
1/14/2021
1/19/2021
1/20/2021
1/27/2021
1/12/2021
1/21/2021
1/20/2021
1/27/2021
1/28/2021
1/5/2021
1/6/2021
1/6/2021
1/5/2021
1/20/2021
1/5/2021
1/7/2021
1/13/2021
1/19/2021
1/13/2021
1/6/2021
1/28/2021
1/13/2021
1/6/2021
1/7/2021
1/20/2021
1/14/2021
1/7/2021
1/13/2021
1/5/2021
1/14/2021
1/28/2021
1/14/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/5/2021
1/26/2021
1/21/2021
1/12/2021
1/19/2021
1/6/2021
1/13/2021
1/20/2021
1/26/2021
1/5/2021
1/5/2021

Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny



Freeland
Fuqua
Gaddis
Garner
Garrett
Garth
Gibson
Gibson
Giesler
Gifford
Gilley
Gilliam
Glenn
Glover
Glover
Godwin
Goodman
Goodwin
Gordon
Gordon
Gore
Goss
Graaf
Gray
Grayson
Grayson
Grier
Grillo
Gron
Gurley
Gwathney
Hackman
Hall
Hall
Hall
Hamilton
Harper
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris Jr
Harrison
Harrison
Harvell
Harville
Hastings

Tony
Tyler
Tammy
Quatez
Bridgett
John
Jacob
Joseph
Corey
Kenneth
James
Alvin
Harold
Dwight
Samuel
David
Eric
Chad
Vandale

Christopher

Terrance
Troy
Samuel

Christopher

Algernon
Rufus
Benjamin
Anthony
William
Terry
Richard
Phillippe
Barry
Eric
Justin
Marquis
Travis
Ronnie
Robert
Paul
Britney
Robert
David
Jeffery
James
Shane
Donald

276265
266455
231273
280948
314206
282392
301656
322332
319374
294351
180828
233252
214730
142458
240049
234255
151738
321970
172454
262302
139802
306676
306364
283305
315873
198069
243463
323557
196447
206487
231125
270830
266965
242344
263677
237145
322544
188786
300454
277274
320379
191984
301122
300063
259648
275431
135166

1/6/2021
1/14/2021
1/21/2021
1/21/2021
1/13/2021
1/20/2021

1/7/2021
1/21/2021
1/21/2021
1/21/2021
1/20/2021
1/26/2021
1/20/2021
1/13/2021
1/28/2021
1/21/2021
1/19/2021
1/21/2021
1/20/2021
1/28/2021

1/7/2021
1/26/2021
1/28/2021
1/12/2021

1/7/2021
1/19/2021
1/26/2021
1/12/2021
1/21/2021
1/27/2021
1/13/2021
1/14/2021

1/5/2021
1/12/2021
1/19/2021
1/19/2021

1/6/2021
1/19/2021
1/19/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021

1/7/2021

1/7/2021
1/21/2021

1/6/2021
1/28/2021
1/19/2021

Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny



Hayes
Headly
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Hernandez
Herrin
Herring Il
Hickey
Hicks
Hicks
Hicks

Hill

Hill

Hill

Hoff
Holliman
Holmes
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hoover
Hopkins
Hoskins
Hubbard
Hubbard
Huddleston
Hudson
Hughes
Hulgan
Hulsey
Humphrey
Hunt
Hunter
Hutchens
Hyde
Ingram
Inman
Isbell
Izaguirre Jr
Jackson
Jackson
January
Jefferson
Jemison
Jenkins
Johns

Larry
Billy
Solomon
Lonnie
Dylan
Ramon
David
Charles
Stephen
Joshua
David
Vandorsey
Phillip
John
Robert
John
Jimmy
Shawn
Rodney
Carl
Zaki
Michael
Blake
David
Austin
Tyron
Zane
William
Hunter
James
Mary
Jeremiah
Eric
Kevin
Stephen
Christopher
Joseph
Bo
Jason
Daniel
Julian
Jarrod
Devon
Darrell
Walter
Kristie
Charles

206147
242573
250233

301471
307844
234567

319666

320710

317678
243646
297004

170775
240562
294294
309008

171257
224448
254223

221624

195313

301728
240758
296996
282029
322252
290925
279284
270435
305604
320977
283870
254639
323252
292274

323817

317479
189409
289885
303063
320202

290104
158355
285048
255143

160074

257413
154434

1/12/2021
1/27/2021
1/12/2021
1/14/2021
1/19/2021
1/7/2021
1/14/2021
1/13/2021
1/13/2021
1/7/2021
1/20/2021
1/21/2021
1/6/2021
1/14/2021
1/28/2021
1/12/2021
1/19/2021
1/7/2021
1/5/2021
1/6/2021
1/12/2021
1/7/2021
1/7/2021
1/28/2021
1/14/2021
1/20/2021
1/6/2021
1/12/2021
1/12/2021
1/14/2021
1/19/2021
1/20/2021
1/5/2021
1/27/2021
1/7/2021
1/7/2021
1/14/2021
1/12/2021
1/5/2021
1/12/2021
1/6/2021
1/12/2021
1/6/2021
1/27/2021
1/7/2021
1/7/2021
1/21/2021

Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny



Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Justice
Keeling
Keith
Keller
Kelley
Kelly
Kendall
Kennedy Jr
Kilpatrick
Kirk
Kirksey Jr
Knight
Lampley
Langford
Lanier
Larue
Lawrence
Ledlow
Lee

Lee

Lett
Lewis
Livingston
Locke
Mabry
Mack
Majors
Mallory
Mann
Marston
Martin
Martin
Martin

Adam
Samuel
Michael
Dominique
Demarquies
Demarcus
Steven
Jeremy
Kenneth
Anthony
John
Jerome
Kennell
Mark
Dustin
Katie
David
Preston
Jason
Joshua
Shane
Jim
Brady
Christopher
Willie
Alton
Derrick
Brandon
Ollie
Jessica
Christina
Bradley
Gregory
Roland
Gary
Carey
Jeremy
Randy
Darius
Willie
Jason
Jacques
Reginald
Daniel
Eric
Candy
Jesse

294392
133426
139773
311342
178713
275420
117894
280973
138918
198621
272608
196437
284068
282267
275509
274013
124793
250096
291053
308534
200235
117210
299174
313331
208064
134803
164097
179113
177198
253162
249394
200190
184070
238998
284624
304634
205871
310758
261108
289482
174870
191525
268648
316202
25761
251747
227070

1/6/2021
1/12/2021
1/13/2021
1/13/2021
1/19/2021
1/20/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/28/2021

1/5/2021

1/7/2021
1/14/2021
1/19/2021
1/28/2021
1/28/2021

1/7/2021

1/6/2021
1/19/2021
1/27/2021
1/28/2021
1/20/2021
1/14/2021

1/7/2021

1/6/2021
1/19/2021
1/14/2021
1/20/2021
1/20/2021
1/26/2021
1/12/2021
1/19/2021

1/7/2021

1/5/2021
1/12/2021
1/26/2021
1/12/2021
1/27/2021

1/7/2021
1/21/2021
1/19/2021
1/21/2021
1/13/2021
1/21/2021
1/12/2021

1/6/2021
1/13/2021
1/21/2021

Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny



Matthews
Maxwell
Mayfield
Mayola
Mcadams
Mccants Il

McCormick

Mccullars
McDonald
McDonald
MclIntosh
McMahan
McNeil
Metcalf
Milan
Miller
Miller
Millhouse
Milton
Mince
Minor
Mitchell
Mitchell
Moffett
Moneghan
Moneyham

Montgomery

Moore
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Morris Jr
Motes Jr
Moultry
Murphy
Murphy Jr
Murray
Musgrove
Neely
Noles
0O™Quinn
O'Cain
Oliver
Olsowy
Orr

Orr
Owens

Daniel
Tracy
Stuart
Michael
Rusty
Thomas
Jermey
Steven
Robert
Kerry
John
Gregory
Reginald
Tyre
Mykel
Adam
Mary
Anthony
Willie
Jeffery
John
Reginald
Rita
Reginald
Eldred
Jessie
Joshua
Demetri
Justin
Richard
Dallas
Tommy
Barry
Tamarus
Bama
Randall
Stephanie
Justin
Jake
Zachery
James
Joshua
Allen
Brian
John
Mitchell
Allen

169943
180058
194966
85173
261315
260848
181644
173032
289705
241382
272664
262871
221015
293216
261792
276724
226469
180907
300703
153177
311752
221603
282759
268911
148076
198467
253901
237191
289148
237150
282723
272261
243680
218839
241681
210557
320234
312549
319087
300160
227546
194852
174053
290687
266069
212012
291514

1/19/2021
1/14/2021
1/26/2021
1/21/2021
1/28/2021
1/12/2021
1/21/2021
1/14/2021
1/14/2021
1/21/2021
1/12/2021
1/26/2021
1/12/2021
1/19/2021
1/12/2021

1/6/2021
1/26/2021
1/26/2021
1/26/2021
1/13/2021
1/27/2021

1/5/2021
1/13/2021
1/14/2021
1/13/2021

1/5/2021
1/13/2021
1/12/2021
1/13/2021
1/12/2021
1/13/2021

1/7/2021
1/12/2021

1/5/2021
1/12/2021
1/13/2021
1/21/2021
1/27/2021
1/14/2021
1/28/2021
1/19/2021
1/28/2021
1/13/2021
1/27/2021
1/12/2021
1/20/2021

1/6/2021

Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Grant



Pancoast
Partridge
Patrick
Patterson
Patton
Payne
Peacock
Peoples
Perry
Phelps
Pickett
Pilkington
Pippin
Porter
Posten
Powell
Preston
Preston
Prosser
Randall
Rayford
Rea
Reaser
Reno
Rhodes
Rice
Richburg
Riley
Riley Jr
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Robinson
Roden
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rogers Jr
Rush
Russaw
Russell
Sager
Sanders
Sanford
Sargent
Scarver
Scott
Scroggins

Dustin
James
Justin
Valarie
Kenneth
Zachary
Carl
Henry
Kenneth
Aaron
Charles
William
Cody
Thadeus
Jeremy
Ronald
Anthony
Glen
Michael
Phillip
Treval
Owen
Gregory
Rodney
Cedric
Olpheus
Randy
Joseph
Franklin
Gage
Brandon
Joshua
James
Chad
Brett
Chester
William
J

Helen
Brandy
Issac
Donald
Roland
Bernard
Anthony
Matthew
Ashlea

285233
229723
305147
238926
279189
290643
213280
109186
255492
273042
163400
217488
276652
312686
251716
319024
176692
239339
186660
232374
285989
184881
138120
155328
314910
154334
240472
277682
270800
308523
196734
316069
288537
306878
262599
180298
266110
215989
212982
275834
106154
207076
281665
159912
241455
282375
315197

1/26/2021
1/26/2021
1/27/2021
1/5/2021
1/28/2021
1/13/2021
1/7/2021
1/26/2021
1/26/2021
1/26/2021
1/6/2021
1/6/2021
1/12/2021
1/7/2021
1/13/2021
1/19/2021
1/14/2021
1/14/2021
1/5/2021
1/14/2021
1/13/2021
1/19/2021
1/6/2021
1/7/2021
1/6/2021
1/6/2021
1/14/2021
1/6/2021
1/20/2021
1/7/2021
1/13/2021
1/7/2021
1/12/2021
1/27/2021
1/26/2021
1/20/2021
1/5/2021
1/5/2021
1/26/2021
1/27/2021
1/26/2021
1/13/2021
1/19/2021
1/12/2021
1/12/2021
1/12/2021
1/13/2021

Grant
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny



Sealy
Sepulveda
Sewell Jr
Shabazz
Shealey
Sheldon
Shepard
Short
Shrader
Simpson
Sims
Sisk

Sitz
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snelling
Spanier
Spearman
Spears
Spralling
Stafford
Stallings
Stallworth
Stein
Stephens
Sterling
Stienburg
Stowe
Streeter
Strickland
Sturdivant
Swain
Swain
Sweat
Talley
Tanner
Terry
Terry
Thomas
Thomas
Thurman
Todd

Richard
Sergio
John
Malika
James
Steven
Terrell
Billy
Dusty
James
Elbert
Timothy
Albert
Zaqualyn
Matthew
John
Avery
Linda
Lakisha
Charles
Cody
Joseph
Allaric
Jason
Dexter
Susan
Harold
Willie
Erick
Unteyus
James
Jeffery
Billy
Eddie
John
Eric
Antonio
Bernard
Larry
Christopher
Britton
Gregory
James
Jamichael
Robert
Amanda
Howard

212994
256075
293466

140301

185207

183842

299198
230957
284798
224823

217355

243102

111993
295303
257909

188690

155412
208243

237781

278581
288864
298868

291444

263012

169002

206801
207343
297078
290790
255202
228943

317465

137912

145578

179775

187494

216015

164229

174961
311720

205470

152579
243002

260681

163517
295898
304413

1/27/2021
1/6/2021
1/6/2021

1/12/2021

1/14/2021
1/7/2021

1/12/2021

1/20/2021

1/21/2021

1/12/2021
1/7/2021

1/20/2021
1/7/2021
1/5/2021
1/6/2021
1/6/2021
1/7/2021
1/7/2021
1/7/2021

1/26/2021
1/6/2021

1/27/2021
1/7/2021

1/19/2021

1/26/2021
1/6/2021

1/21/2021
1/5/2021

1/28/2021

1/19/2021

1/12/2021
1/7/2021

1/27/2021

1/28/2021

1/20/2021

1/20/2021

1/26/2021

1/28/2021

1/28/2021

1/27/2021
1/5/2021
1/7/2021

1/13/2021

1/12/2021

1/21/2021

1/13/2021

1/14/2021

Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Grant
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny



Townes
Trussell
Turner
Turner
Turner
Turner
Vickers
Vines
Walker
Walker
Wallace
Wallace
Ward

Washington

Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Watson
Watts
Webb
Weber
Weeks
Weems
Wells
White
White
Whittle
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willis
Wilson
Wilson
Wistoft
Woods
Woods
Wooten
Wright
Wright
Wycoff
Yarbrough
Yates

Ethereal
John

Christopher

Marcus
Deonta
Derrick
Sabrina
Javan
Deangelo
Kelly
Brian
Gary
James
Donald
Thaddius
Quincy
Bradley
Antonio
Clarence
Ricardo
Devon
Cedric
Ladarius
Jerry
Calvin
Heather
Bobby
Antown
Kelvin
Tyrone
Otis
William
Everett
Anthony
Ralph
Shawn
Saint
Mario
Kevin
Ismal
Lewis
David
Ashli
Jami
Marcus
Anthony
Ervin

319540
210924
188337
239750
268368
260690
177824
257793
301354
202993
162858
212664
172022
196228
196858
244002
311122
294829
272428
221316
293785
174564
230268
215488
178522
287798
145030
190035
275034
317426
219940
250580
225005
308116
162012
183279
131908
274493
160715
252272
151104
150770
290383
297225
238086
285529
321182

1/13/2021
1/13/2021

1/5/2021

1/6/2021
1/21/2021
1/28/2021
1/21/2021

1/6/2021

1/5/2021
1/26/2021
1/12/2021
1/28/2021
1/19/2021
1/20/2021
1/14/2021
1/20/2021
1/27/2021

1/6/2021
1/14/2021

1/5/2021
1/27/2021
1/21/2021

1/6/2021

1/7/2021
1/14/2021
1/27/2021
1/12/2021

1/5/2021

1/7/2021
1/12/2021
1/13/2021
1/14/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/20/2021

1/7/2021
1/14/2021
1/14/2021

1/5/2021
1/21/2021
1/21/2021
1/26/2021
1/26/2021
1/21/2021
1/14/2021

1/6/2021

Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Deny
Grant
Deny



Young Calvin 273421 1/5/2021 Deny
Youngblood Henry 143317 1/19/2021 Deny
Yow Kristopher 307888 1/27/2021 Grant
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